{MSTRUCTIONS

* 4
This form ta tn be Hled with the appropriate Distitct Oftice ot the Division not tater than 20 days after the completion ol any newly«drdilied or

dospenad well, 1t shall he accompantid by one copy ot all electnical and ano=activity loga cun on the well and a summery ot il speetal tests cone
ductod, including drill stem teats. All depths reported shall be measared deptha, In the case ol dlm'(:uunully ddlled wells, tieo vertical dopths ghall
alzo bo reported. Por multiple compleUon:, ltems 30 through 34 shall be reported loe carh wone. The toun 1s to be (thed in Qutatupliccte vxrept on
state land, where sixz coples are required. Seo ule 1108,

INDICATE FORMATION TOPS IN CONFORMANCE WITil GLOGRAPIICAL SECTION OF STATE

Southeastern New Mcxicb Nurthwestem New Mexico
T. Anhy T. Canyon ) T Ojo Alamo T. Penn. “'B"
T. Salt T. Strawn 10920 T. Kirttand-¥Fruitland . T. Penn. “‘C”
8. Selt T. Atoka 11046 T Pictured Cliffs T. Peon. ‘D"
T. Ysten T. Miss T, Cliff tlous® e T. Leadville
T. 7 Rivers T. Devoninn T. Muenefcee T. Madison
T. Qucen 4414 1. Silurian __ T. Point Lookout T. Elbert
‘T. Graoyburg . T. Montoya T. Mancos T. McCracken
T. San Ardres ______Ligl)__ T. Simpson T. Gallup T. Ignacio Qtzte
T. Glorieta T. McKee Base Greenhorn T. Graaite
T. Paddock T. Ellenburger T. Dakota T.
T. DClinrebdry T. Gr. Wash - T. Morrison T.
T. Tubb T. Graaite T. Todilto T.
T. Drinkard T. Delaware s _ 3620 T Envrada T.
T. Abo T. Bone Springs — 0668 T Wingate T.
T. Wolfcamp 10406 Tlst Bone Sprs 8252  T. Chinle T.
T. Penn : 10624 12nd Rone Sprs 8966  T. Pemmian T.
T Cisco (Bough C) T3rd Bone Sprg 9854 _ T. Penn ‘A" T.
| OIL OR GAS SANDS OR ZONES .
No. 1, from to, No. 4, from to
Wo. 2, from...... to No. 5, from . 10
No. 3, from to iy No. 6, from to
IMPORTANT WATER SANDS
Include data on rate of water inflow and clevation to which water rose in bola.
No. 1, {rora L7 TR fect.
No. 2, fromn to fect.
No. 8, from to feet.
No. 4, from to feet,
‘ : FORMATION RECORD (Attach odditional sheets if necessary)
From To T:c::::‘ Formation From To T}::‘c::e:“ Formation
0 435 435 Surface, Redbeds - 8970 | 9080 110 Dolo, Sand,- Shale
435 13421 907 Redbeds 9080 |9342 262 Sand, Shale
1342 1822 | 480 Redbeds, Salt Stringers 9342 19500 158 Shale, Sand, Dolo, Cht
1822 3806} 1984 Redbeds, Anhydrite 9500 |9980 480 Shale, Lime, Dolo, Cht
3806 43661 60 Shale, Dolomite, Anny. 9980 110186 206 Dolomite
4366 5334 968 Shale, Dolo, Anhy, Sd 10186 {11000| 814 | Shale, Lime¢, Dolo, Cht
5334 57241 390 Dolo, Shale, Sand 11000 {11165| 165 | Sand, Shale, Lime
5724 6700} 976 Sand, Lime, Dolo .
6700 7024 324 Lime
7024 71001 76 Lime, Shale, Dolo, Cht
7100 8060 ] 960 Lime, Shale, Cht
8060 8740 680 Dolo, Lime, Shale, Sand
8740 8970| 230 Lime, Shale, Cht




